Foreign Student Enrollment

[1] Subtotal number of foreign students

Classification Erollient
Male |Female| Subtotal
Regular students 135 85| 220
Non—degree students 7 14 21
Subtotal 142 99| 241

[2] By nationality

Notes:

*Includes foreign students holding a student visa.

As of May1, 2022

Includes students who are registered (includes students on temporary absence).

*Regular students are classified as undergraduate and postgraduate students; non-regular students
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[3] Regular students (Under—graduate)

Faculty

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male
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[4] Regular students (Post—graduate)

Division

Master Course

Doctor Course

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal
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Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female
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Female

Subtotal
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[6] Non—degree students (Exchange students, etc.)

Faculty&Division

Special foreign students

Exchange Students (Post—graduate)

Exchange Students (Under—graduate)

Part—time students

Other

Total

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female

Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male |Female| Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotal

Female

Subtotal
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